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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 01/04/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

01/04/2025
01/04/2025
01/04/2025
01/04/2025
01/04/2025
01/04/2025
01/04/2025

01/04/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

01/04/2025
01/04/2025
01/04/2025
01/04/2025
01/04/2025
01/04/2025
01/04/2025

01/04/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

493.820

0

0

0

128

0

0

18

10.033.452.125

0

0

0

2.096.486.624

0

0

110.910.596

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

8.255.592

0

0

0

5.248

12

2.887

116.026.560.587

0

0

0

50.582.080.941

22.829.798

0

532.312.263.515
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